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. .ACR1:AGE ANI E2T:i::A'J':::D VALUE OF CROPS, LIVES'I'OCIC !�ID LIVESTOCK ?RODUC1'S
FOR THE YEf..R 1928 

.:.:-r,:pared by .Agricul t11rnJ,. Extension Service 

TRUCK CROPS 

Produoiru;: Acreage 

Caniialoupes 

Boney Dew, Ce.sa.b!}C &. Persians 

5,200 

4,100 

.3,000 

3,400 

V'"tnrmelons 

Sva�t Potatons 

Tomatoes 

SpinllOh 

OtherrQ-ar�!3h True!;: 
I 

.. · 
.'; .,_J , 

.,,; :--.. ···· 

Almonds 

f.pricots 

l!'igs 

?eaches - Clings 

Freestones 

Gr,11:v·s - Raisin 

Table 

.�11 Oth•:?r Fruits 

1,100 

500 

18,600 

]'RUI'rs r GH}.?ES AND h"lJ'l'S 

4,800 

4,500 

2 1 500 

9,000 

3,500 

10,500 

7,000 

9,0::>0 

2,900 

53,70:) 

Estimated Value 

$ ..500,000 

1;200,000 

488,000 

400,000 

$5,000 

140,000 

75,000 

150.,000 

$ 550,000 

450,000 

�50,000 

760,00;) 

4)0,000 

525,00:J 

404,ono 

:r.,100,000 

750,00:J 

$ 5,2:19,000 

( 
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croL_op 

Alfalfa

Grain Hay

Beans

Rice

Grains

Grain Sorghum, e~c.

Cotton

FIELD CROPS

Producin~ Acre~e

75,000

15,00D

35,000

3, i00

95,000

9,000

650

Estimated Value

$ 4,100,000

75.0,000

2,000,800

225,000

2,075,000

40,000

50,000

Dairying and Dairy Products

Poultry and Eggs

Beef Cattle

Hogs

Sheep and V:ool

23~ ,75o

’ ~ ,’ PuuLTRYLIV.~STO C!£ ~ND........ ,,m

9,240,000

$i0,000,000

1,750,000

2,000,000

350,000

750,003

$14,850,O00

SUMMARY

Truck Crops ............................... 232,7 50

Fruits, Grapes & Nuts .....................

Field Crops " ’oe6,,eeeeoelaea~,°o’’eeu°°ee o

Livestock & PouLtry

18,600

53,700

Grand Total .......................... 305,050

9,240~000

3,038,000

5,209,000

14,850,000

~3~, 337,000
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